Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 2

22/03/2025

Messieurs,

25m battements ventral + 25m dos

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang

Cat. générale

6 ans

7 ans
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SAKAEV, Grigoriy

RAKHIMI, Darii

MOUSSAY, Malo
PENUGONDA, Hetvik Sai
MAROZZI, Vittorio Luigi
TRIVEDI, Shiv

PRISECARU, Stefan

RENAUX, Deyan

SHUSTROV, Andrey
GALFOUT, Ismail
KAVOLIUNAS, Joris

MANDAL, Kanishk

BERCHEM GUIGNARD, Maxim
DAZZI MARTINS, Nicolas
WIRTHOR, Finn

RODRIGUES FERNANDES, Gabriel
REISCH, Edouard

VAN DARTEL, Louis

AMAR, Kabeer

NGATCHOU, Giovanni Battista

. VOISIN, Rafael

TASSI, Diego
KOCH, Liam
DUBOIS, Magnus
BEKKA, Nehil
RUDERER, Noah

. ACHOUR BOUAKKAZ, Wassim

BARULIN, Victor
VYDRIN, Jenik
DUBOVYK, Mykhailo
PINALLI, Tommaso
SESSA, Leonardo
AGARKOV, Nikita

WIRTHOR, Finn
VOISIN, Rafael

MAROZZI, Vittorio Luigi
SHUSTROV, Andrey
GALFOUT, Ismalil

VAN DARTEL, Louis
TASSI, Diego

KOCH, Liam

DUBOIS, Magnus
DUBOVYK, Mykhailo
PINALLI, Tommaso
SESSA, Leonardo

AN

17 Swimming Luxembourg
15  Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
19  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
19  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg
16  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
17 Swimming Luxembourg

19  Swimming Luxembourg
19  Swimming Luxembourg

18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg
18  Swimming Luxembourg

Temps Pts

1:12.37
1:15.65
1:16.13
1:16.38
1:16.93
1:20.57
1:21.32
1:22.44
1:26.99
1:27.28
1:28.61
1:28.93
1:29.50
1:30.75
1:31.28
1:31.63
1:32.31
1:34.78
1:36.04
1:37.50
1:38.36
1:42.93
1:43.57
1:44.47
1:45.23
1:46.75
1:48.38
1:49.72
1:50.76
1:57.46
2:06.13
2:06.65
2:10.13

1:31.28
1:38.36

1:16.93
1:26.99
1:27.28
1:34.78
1:42.93
1:43.57
1:44.47
1:57.46
2:06.13
2:06.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 2, Messieurs, 25m battements ventral + 25m dos
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9 ans

10 ans

1.
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SAKAEV, Grigoriy
MOUSSAY, Malo

RENAUX, Deyan
KAVOLIUNAS, Joris

DAZZI MARTINS, Nicolas
REISCH, Edouard
NGATCHOU, Giovanni Battista
BEKKA, Nehil

RUDERER, Noah

ACHOUR BOUAKKAZ, Wassim
BARULIN, Victor

AGARKOV, Nikita

PENUGONDA, Hetvik Sai

TRIVEDI, Shiv

PRISECARU, Stefan

MANDAL, Kanishk

BERCHEM GUIGNARD, Maxim
RODRIGUES FERNANDES, Gabriel
AMAR, Kabeer

VYDRIN, Jenik

RAKHIMI, Darii

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

15

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

1:12.37
1:16.13
1:22.44
1:28.61
1:30.75
1:32.31
1:37.50
1:45.23
1:46.75
1:48.38
1:49.72
2:10.13

1:16.38
1:20.57
1:21.32
1:28.93
1:29.50
1:31.63
1:36.04
1:50.76

1:15.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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